
Name Club Age Group Hits Golds Score Hits 10s Score TOTAL

Non JeDiS

Barebow - Junior Lady

1 Ivy Williams Soar Valley 12 (u14) 28 0 150 26 0 131 281

2 Maryam Manjothi Leicester Academy 15 (u16) 25 0 137 27 0 131 268

3 Zahra Jamal Leicester Academy 14 (u16) 18 0 84 16 0 67 151

Barebow - Junior Gent

1 Ethan Burton-Browne Soar Valley 11 (u12) 27 1 154 24 1 132 286

2 Sam Barnsley Hinckley 13 (u14) 28 1 149 26 1 136 285

3 Patrick Boxall Ivanhoe 13 (u14) 20 0 62 16 1 80 142

4 Harry Griffith Kirby Muxloe 9 (u12) 7 0 26 3 0 12 38

Recurve - Junior Lady

1 Charlotte Barnsley Hinckley 14 (u16) 27 2 183 29 3 211 394

2 Daisy Herd Kirby Muxloe 17 (u16) 30 0 187 30 1 205 392

3 Zaaidah Bobat Leicester Academy 11 (u12) 20 1 88 23 0 134 222

4 Lauren Powell Kirby Muxloe 9 (u12) 6 0 17 4 1 25 42

5 Emilie Grain Bowmen of Rutland 10 (u12) 2 0 4 2 0 9 13

Recurve - Junior Gent

1 Alex Purves Hinckley 16 (u18) 30 3 221 30 3 210 431

2 Luke Powell Kirby Muxloe 13 (u14) 24 2 146 23 3 144 290

3 Jake Lewendon Bowmen of Rutland 16 (u18) 25 0 130 23 0 133 263

4 Henry Jarvis Kay Kirby Muxloe 8 (u12) 5 0 25 7 0 30 55

JeDiS

Barebow - Junior Lady

1 Maisie Wilkinson Ivanhoe 16 (u18) 24 0 149 28 0 163 312

2 Kaci Stanley-Wright Soar Valley 12 (u14) 19 0 82 18 1 70 152

Compound - Junior Gent

1 Harvey O'Malley Welland Valley 13 (u14) 30 3 242 30 4 251 493

Recurve - Junior Lady

1 Rebecca Randall Fosse Co of Archers 17 (u18) 30 6 238 30 4 257 495

2 Esme Ryan Kirby Muxloe 14 (u16) 30 3 242 30 6 236 478

3 Megan Havers Fosse Co of Archers 11 (u12) 29 7 235 30 8 238 473

4 Holly Seaton Bowmen of Rutland 13 (u14) 28 0 193 30 0 202 395

Recurve - Junior Gent

1 Samuel Chapman Ivanhoe 17 (u18) 30 8 236 30 6 242 478

2 Yusuf Ali Leicester Academy 12 (u14) 30 2 232 30 2 220 452

3 Corin Willcocks Welland Valley 14 (u16) 29 2 214 30 2 225 439

4 Liam Corry Kirby Muxloe 15 (u16) 29 1 194 29 2 183 377

5 Oscar Jarvis Kay Kirby Muxloe 12 (u14) 28 2 178 30 2 191 369

6 Dominic Fenton Ivanhoe 12 (u14) 29 4 169 29 0 142 311

Flatbow - Senior JeDiS

* Oliver Clayton-Smith Fosse Co of Archers Snr JeDiS 25 1 115 23 0 103 218

*Shot but not included in awards

Entered but did not shoot

Nathan Bach Ivanhoe 14 (u16)

Connor Parker Fosse Co of Archers 15 (u16)

I look forward to seeing you at a shoot in the future

Carol Smith, Tournament Organiser

Well done to all Juniors who took part, especially those who shot a junior shoot for the first time. I hope all Juniors & parents enjoyed the shoot.

LRCAA Junior Shoot

Sunday, 3rd March 2019

Hosted by The Foxes

Round Shot - Bray 1

Results:

Separate awards were awarded to JeDiS and Non-JeDiS

29 Junior archers took part in the shoot - 13 JeDiS and 16 Non-JeDiS

Also thanks to Ben Jones & Merlin Archery for sponsoring the target faces

Many thanks to The Foxes for the use of their targets for the shoot, we couldn't organise the junior shoots without the generosity of Clubs within L&RCAA

Round 1 Round 2



Score

Esme Ryan 478

Daisy Herd 392

Liam Corry 377

Alex Purves 431

Charlotte Barnsley 394

Sam Barnsley 285

Samuel Chapman 478

Dominic Fenton 311

Maisie Wilkinson 312

Yusuf Ali 452

Maryam Manjothi 268

Zaaidah Boboat 222

Ethan Burton-Browne 286

Ivy Williams 281

Kaci Stanley Wright 152

Oscar Jarvis Kay 369

Luke Powell 290

Henry Jarvis Kay 55

Holly Seaton 395

Jake Lewendon 263

Emilie Grain 13

Copson Cup  –  Team Scores

1101

Club Team Total

1110

12471 Kirby Muxloe 'A'

7

5 Soar Valley

2 Hinckley

4 Leicester Academy 942

3 Ivanhoe

719

Bowmen of Rutland 671

6 Kirby Muxloe 'B' 714
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